
St. Mary, Star of the Sea Catholic Church 

 

& St. Francis de Sales Mission 

 
Sunday Mass: 8:30 am, 10:30 am, & 1:00 pm Bilingual  ⬧   Saturday Vigil: 4:00 pm Hammond Mission  ⬧   Weekday Mass: 8:00 am on Tues, Wed, Fri, & Noon on Thurs  

 

 

 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   1 

 
Solemnity of Mary 
10:00 am Mass: C 

2 

 
 
 
 

 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

ADORATION 

4 

11:00 am  
Baptism: C 

 
 
 
 

5 
 

K of C Breakfast 
After 8:30 am & 10:30 am 

Masses 
 

11:45 am 
Baptism 

6 
 

7 
 
 
 

 

8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

5 PM Reconciliation 

Adoration until 6 PM 

9 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

11 

11:00 am 
Funeral: C 

12 
10:30 am Mass 

Infant Jesus Feast 
Celebration – 

Lunch to follow in  
The auditorium 
Sponsored by our 

Filipino Community 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
 

 

 
 

 
5 PM Reconciliation 

Adoration until 6 PM 

16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

 
 

6:00 PM 
Memorial Mass: C 

Reception to follow: A 

18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 
CDA Baby Shower 

(auditorium) 
After the 8:30 am & 
10:30 am Masses 

 
 

20 
 

Parish Office is Closed 
MLK Jr Day 

 
 
 

 

21 
 

22 

 

 

 
 

5 PM Reconciliation 

Adoration until 6 PM 

23 
 

24 
 
 

25 

11:00 am  
Baptism: C 

26 
 
 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

29 

 

 

 
5 PM Reconciliation 

Adoration until 6 PM 

30 31 
 

C = St Mary 

A = Auditorium 

HM = H Mission 
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