

## St. Mary, Star of the Sea Catholic Church



& St. Francis de Sales Mission

a second						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			Solemnity of Mary 10:00 am Mass: C	2	3	4 11:00 am Baptism: C
E		7			ADORATION	44
5 K of C Breakfast After 8:30 am & 10:30 am Masses	6	7	8	9	10	11 11:00 am Funeral: C
11:45 am Baptism			5 PM Reconciliation Adoration until 6 PM			
10:30 am Mass Infant Jesus Feast Celebration – Lunch to follow in The auditorium Sponsored by our Filipino Community	13	14	5 PM Reconciliation Adoration until 6 PM	16	6:00 PM  Memorial Mass: C  Reception to follow: A	18
CDA Baby Shower (auditorium) After the 8:30 am & 10:30 am Masses	20 Parish Office is Closed MLK Jr Day	21	5 PM Reconciliation Adoration until 6 PM	23	24	25 11:00 am Baptism: C
26	27	28	29	30	31	C = St Mary
						A = Auditorium
						HM = H Mission
	anuary 202	20	5 PM Reconciliation Adoration until 6 PM			

Sunday Mass: 8:30 am, 10:30 am, & 1:00 pm Bilingual • Saturday Vigil: 4:00 pm Hammond Mission • Weekday Mass: 8:00 am on Tues, Wed, Fri, & Noon on Thurs